AN FRHESR Journal No.: 416 A HH Publication Date: 25-03-2011
ST IE4 % Section Name: [HFEPHAZER Trade Mark Registrations Removed

BT BB BT RIS EEE v et ThE
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

I P A 2 4 1

Mo EE M C a8 - WEMIE CEREREGT) G 559 T5 50 GOk CRfRRINID Gh 559 Eft
JEBIEBIDE 34 RIEET M Ek M o ibs: -

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the
register under section 50 (G) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the
Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] [G11] [151] [730] [740 / 750]
et M4 - BRI 4R st E A - Tl H #A TSP e e A ANRIRR L -
Trade Mark Class No. Date of Date of Owner's Name Owner's Address for
No. Registration Removal Service
19620118 29 21-09-1961 22—-03-2011 TULIP INTERNATIONAL  WILKINSON & GRIST
A/S 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19620299 24 20-09-1961 22—03-2011 JOSHUA STANLEY K.C. LEE

HORESH and MARIAN SUITE B, 4TH FLOOR, 58—
LILY HORESH trading 60 CAMERON ROAD,
as D. E. HORESH & TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON.

CO.
19620804 26 21-09-1961 22-03-2011 SPEED ZIPPER MFG. N/A
CO., LTD.
19621531 25 22-09-1961 23-03-2011 WARNACO INC. WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19621532 25 22-09-1961 23-03-2011 WARNACO INC. WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19760345 25 19-09-1975 22-03-2011 ZENNON COMMERCE & N/A
INDUSTRY LIMITED
19760471 3 17-09-1975 18-03-2011 C.B. FLEET DEACONS

INTERNATIONAL (8) 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH

1/7



INERERSR Journal No. :

19903659

19903837AA

19910486

19912289

19912290

19912291

19913085

19913443

19914009

1991B0484

1991B1507

3

16,

25

22

22

14

20

25

416
ST IE4 % Section Name: [HFEPHAZER Trade Mark Registrations Removed

17

AfFH ] Publication Date: 25-03-2011

16—09-1989

22-09-1989

18-09-1989

20—09-1989

20—-09-1989

20—-09-1989

20—-09-1989

21-09-1989

20—09-1989

19-09-1989

18-09—-1989

17-03-2011

23-03-2011

21-03-2011

22-03-2011

22-03-2011

22—03-2011

22—03-2011

22-03-2011

22-03-2011

22-03-2011

21-03-2011

2/7

PTE LTD.

SOUTHERN PACIFIC
HOTEL CORPORATION
LIMITED

CAPTAIN INC. ,

REBAR TEXTILES
LIMITED

WORLDWIDE BRANDS,
INC.

WORLDWIDE BRANDS,
INC.

WORLDWIDE BRANDS,
INC.

WORLDWIDE BRANDS,
INC.

YU CHIN-CHIH
TRADING AS CHUAN I
MACHINERY WORKS ,

WORLDWIDE BRANDS,
INC.

CHENG CHI HUNG ,

SEVEN SEAS DYEING
WORKS LIMITED

FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

N/A

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI



INERERSR Journal No. :

ST IE4 % Section Name: [HFEPHAZER Trade Mark Registrations Removed

1991B1769

1991B1770

1991B1771

1991B1790

1991B2407

1991B2913

199201412

199201413

199203772

18

24

25

16

24

21

11

AfFH ] Publication Date: 25-03-2011

20-09-1989

20-09-1989

20-09-1989

21-09-1989

18—09-1989

20-09-1989

20—-09-1989

20-09-1989

20—09-1989

22—03—-2011

22—03-2011

22-03-2011

22-03-2011

21-03-2011

22-03-2011

22—03-2011

22—03-2011

22-03-2011

3/7

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
WASHO

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
WASHO

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
WASHO

JANKER LIMITED

LE TRIOMPHE TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

BORMIOLI ROCCO &
FIGLIO SPA

WORLDWIDE BRANDS,
INC.

WORLDWIDE BRANDS,
INC.

WORLDWIDE BRANDS,
INC.

COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE
CENTRE

UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR,
NEICH TOWER, 128
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE
CENTRE

UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR,
NEICH TOWER, 128
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE
CENTRE

UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR,
NEICH TOWER, 128
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WOO, KWAN, LEE & LO
ROOM 2801, SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD,
WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S



INERERSR Journal No. :

ST IE4 % Section Name: [HFEPHAZER Trade Mark Registrations Removed

199203773

199204889

1992B03853

199301175

199301176

199301794

199303030

199303031

1993B00809

1993B01521

1993B01741

11

11

16

18

25

16

16

31

AfFH ] Publication Date: 25-03-2011

20—09-1989

16—09-1989

21-09-1989

22-09-1989

22—09-1989

19-09-1989

20—-09-1989

20-09-1989

22-09-1989

18-09-1989

18-09-1989

22-03-2011

17-03-2011

22-03-2011

23-03-2011

23-03-2011

22-03-2011

22-03-2011

22—03-2011

23-03-2011

21-03-2011

21-03-2011

4/7

WORLDWIDE BRANDS,
INC.

MISAKAE ELECTRICAL
COMPANY LIMITED

LRI, INC.

KWOK YU CHUN ,

KWOK YU CHUN ,

BIONORICA AG

WORLDWIDE BRANDS,
INC.

WORLDWIDE BRANDS,
INC.

INTERNATIONAL
BUSINESS MACHINES
CORPORATION

NATIONAL POWER PLC

NATIONAL POWER PLC

BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

CHOW, GRIFFITHS & CHAN
ROOMS 1902—04, 19TH
FLOOR, HANG SENG
BUILDING, 77 DES VOEUX

ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS

21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

MAYER BROWN JSM
16th—19th Floors,
Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central,
HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,



INERERSR Journal No. :

ST IE4 % Section Name: [HFEPHAZER Trade Mark Registrations Removed

1993B01742

1993B03064

1993B03472

1993B03530

1993B03531

1993B03987

1993B05292

199401850

1994B00767

1994B02507

29

11

16

14

2

AfFH ] Publication Date: 25-03-2011

18-09-1989

18-09-1989

20-09-1989

18-09-1989

18-09-1989

18—-09-1989

18-09-1989

21-09-1989

21-09-1989

21-09-1989

21-03-2011

21-03-2011

22-03-2011

21-03—-2011

21-03—-2011

21-03-2011

21-03-2011

22-03-2011

22-03-2011

22-03-2011

5/7

NATIONAL POWER PLC

NATIONAL POWER PLC

REMINGTON

CORPORATION, L.L.C.

NATIONAL POWER PLC

NATIONAL POWER PLC

NATIONAL POWER PLC

NATIONAL POWER PLC

Procter & Gamble
Manufacturing
Cologne GmbH

SEIKO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (GEIKO
CORPORATION) AND
SEIKO EPSON
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(SEIKO EPSON
CORPORATION)

THYSSENKRUPP
BILSTEIN OF

CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

Mayer Brown JSM
16th—19th Floors,
Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central,
HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

China Patent Agent
@.X.) Ltd.



INERERSR Journal No. :

ST IE4 % Section Name: [HFEPHAZER Trade Mark Registrations Removed

1994B05928

1994B07864

199501681

199501682

199509202

1995B05742

1995B08045

1996B06861

1997B07382

1997B07383

29

19

34

19

AfFH ] Publication Date: 25-03-2011

19-09-1989

18-09-1989

20—09-1989

20—09-1989

18-09-1989

18-09-1989

22-09-1989

18-09-1989

20—-09-1989

20-09-1989

22—03—-2011

21-03—-2011

22-03-2011

22-03-2011

21-03-2011

21-03-2011

23-03-2011

21-03—-2011

22—03-2011

22—03-2011

6/7

AMERICA, INC.

HEINZ WATTIE'S

LIMITED

NATIONAL POWER PLC

WORLDWIDE BRANDS,

INC.

WORLDWIDE BRANDS,
INC.

IMI PLC.

NATIONAL POWER PLC

BATMARK, INC.

NATIONAL POWER PLC

UNZA INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

UNZA INTERNATIONAL

22/F, Great Eagle
Centre, 23 Harbour Road,
Wanchai, HONG KONG

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER

TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

REBECCA LO & CO

1408 DINA HOUSE,
RUTTONJEE CENTRE, 11
DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO



INERERSR Journal No.: 416 A HEH Publication Date: 25-03-2011
3IE%FE Section Name: [HFRRGIEEEM Trade Mark Registrations Removed

LIMITED 1408 DINA HOUSE,
RUTTONJEE CENTRE, 11
DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL,

HONG KONG.
199811381 16 22-09-1989 23-03-2011 MICROSOFT BAKER & MCKENZIE
CORPORATION 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.



