分項名稱 Section Name: 刪除商標註冊 Trade Mark Registrations Removed



香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

刪除商標註冊

下列商標註冊已經屆滿,並已根據《商標條例》 (第 559 章)第 50 (5)條及《商標規則》 (第 559 章) 屬法例)第 34 條從註冊紀錄冊中被刪除。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the register under section 50(5) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] 註冊編號: Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號: Class No.	[151] 註冊日期: Date of Registration	刪除日期 Date of Removal	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱: Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址: Owner's Address for Service
19620118	29	21-09-1961	22-03-2011	TULIP INTERNATIONAL A/S	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19620299	24	20-09-1961	22-03-2011	JOSHUA STANLEY HORESH and MARIAN LILY HORESH trading as D. E. HORESH & CO.	K.C. LEE SUITE B, 4TH FLOOR, 58- 60 CAMERON ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON.
19620804	26	21-09-1961	22-03-2011	SPEED ZIPPER MFG. CO., LTD.	N/A
19621531	25	22-09-1961	23-03-2011	WARNACO INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19621532	25	22-09-1961	23-03-2011	WARNACO INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19760345	25	19-09-1975	22-03-2011	ZENNON COMMERCE & INDUSTRY LIMITED	N/A
19760471	3	17-09-1975	18-03-2011	C.B. FLEET INTERNATIONAL (S)	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH

				PTE LTD.	FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19903659	3	16-09-1989	17-03-2011	SOUTHERN PACIFIC HOTEL CORPORATION LIMITED	N/A
19903837AA	16, 17	22-09-1989	23-03-2011	CAPTAIN INC. ,	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19910486	25	18-09-1989	21-03-2011	REBAR TEXTILES LIMITED	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19912289	22	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19912290	9	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19912291	22	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19913085	9	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19913443	8	21-09-1989	22-03-2011	YU CHIN-CHIH TRADING AS CHUAN I MACHINERY WORKS ,	N/A
19914009	14	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1991B0484	20	19-09-1989	22-03-2011	CHENG CHI HUNG ,	N/A
1991B1507	25	18-09-1989	21-03-2011	SEVEN SEAS DYEING WORKS LIMITED	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI

					COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1991B1769	18	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA WASHO	UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER, 128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1991B1770	24	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA WASHO	UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER, 128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1991B1771	25	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA WASHO	UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER, 128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1991B1790	16	21-09-1989	22-03-2011	JANKER LIMITED	WOO, KWAN, LEE & LO ROOM 2801, SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
1991B2407	24	18-09-1989	21-03-2011	LE TRIOMPHE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1991B2913	21	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	BORMIOLI ROCCO & FIGLIO SPA	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
199201412	8	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199201413	8	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199203772	11	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S

					BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199203773	11	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199204889	11	16-09-1989	17-03-2011	MISAKAE ELECTRICAL COMPANY LIMITED	CHOW, GRIFFITHS & CHAN ROOMS 1902-04, 19TH FLOOR, HANG SENG BUILDING, 77 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1992B03853	16	21-09-1989	22-03-2011	LRI, INC.	ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS 21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199301175	18	22-09-1989	23-03-2011	KWOK YU CHUN ,	N/A
199301176	25	22-09-1989	23-03-2011	KWOK YU CHUN ,	N/A
199301794	5	19-09-1989	22-03-2011	BIONORICA AG	MAYER BROWN JSM 16th-19th Floors, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central, HONG KONG
199303030	16	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199303031	16	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B00809	9	22-09-1989	23-03-2011	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES CORPORATION	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1993B01521	1	18-09-1989	21-03-2011	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1993B01741	31	18-09-1989	21-03-2011	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,

					CENTRAL HONG KONG
1993B01742	2	18-09-1989	21-03-2011	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1993B03064	29	18-09-1989	21-03-2011	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1993B03472	8	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	REMINGTON CORPORATION, L.L.C.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B03530	11	18-09-1989	21-03-2011	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1993B03531	7	18-09-1989	21-03-2011	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1993B03987	4	18-09-1989	21-03-2011	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1993B05292	16	18-09-1989	21-03-2011	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199401850	3	21-09-1989	22-03-2011	Procter & Gamble Manufacturing Cologne GmbH	Mayer Brown JSM 16th-19th Floors, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central, HONG KONG
1994B00767	14	21-09-1989	22-03-2011	SEIKO KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SEIKO CORPORATION) AND SEIKO EPSON KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SEIKO EPSON CORPORATION)	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B02507	2	21-09-1989	22-03-2011	THYSSENKRUPP BILSTEIN OF	China Patent Agent (H.K.) Ltd.

				AMERICA, INC.	22/F, Great Eagle Centre, 23 Harbour Road, Wanchai, HONG KONG
1994B05928	29	19-09-1989	22-03-2011	HEINZ WATTIE'S LIMITED	SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM 18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1994B07864	9	18-09-1989	21-03-2011	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199501681	6	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199501682	6	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	WORLDWIDE BRANDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199509202	19	18-09-1989	21-03-2011	IMI PLC.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1995B05742	10	18-09-1989	21-03-2011	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1995B08045	34	22-09-1989	23-03-2011	BATMARK, INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1996B06861	19	18-09-1989	21-03-2011	NATIONAL POWER PLC	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1997B07382	3	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	UNZA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	REBECCA LO & CO 1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE, 11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1997B07383	3	20-09-1989	22-03-2011	UNZA INTERNATIONAL	REBECCA LO & CO

公報編號 Journal No.: 416 公布日期 Publication Date: 25-03-2011

分項名稱 Section Name: 刪除商標註冊 Trade Mark Registrations Removed

LIMITED 1408 DINA HOUSE,

> RUTTONJEE CENTRE, 11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL,

HONG KONG.

199811381 16 22-09-1989 23-03-2011 MICROSOFT BAKER & MCKENZIE

> CORPORATION 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON

HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,

HONG KONG.